
 SURREY COUNTY INDOOR BOWLING ASSOCIATION 
Affiliated Member of the English Indoor Bowling Association 
Affiliated to the Home Counties indoor Bowling Association 

Web Site: www.sciba.co.uk 
 

COUNTY & PRESIDENT’S MATCHES APPLICATION FORM 2023 – 2024 

SCIBA Application Form 2023-24, Issue 1.0, Dated 8/8/23 

Dear Colleague, if you wish to be considered for any of these matches please enter your details below, then mark with a 
cross those matches that you wish to be considered for selection. When completed please return by post or email to: 

Alan Shelley, SCIBA Match Secretary, Flat 6 Hawley Lodge, Hawley Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU17 9EJ.   

Tel No:   07934 510960               email:-   alan.j.shelley@gmail.com 

Name............................................................................. Preferred Playing Position...........................(Do not put ANY) 

Address.......................................................................... Indoor Club................................................... 

................................................. Post Code..................... Have you won or earned your Indoor Badge        YES/NO 

Land Line.....................................   Mobile.....................................    email.................................................................................. 

COUNTY MATCHES 
(DHMT) - Denotes Deric Homes Memorial Trophy Fixtures 

Apply Ref: Day Date Opponent Rinks Venue Time 

 C01 Wed 18-Oct-23 Hampshire  6 Sutton IBC 2:00 PM 

 C02 Thu 19-Oct-23 Surrey Vs Sussex (DHMT) 6 Wey Valley IBC 2:00 PM 

 C03 Thu 16-Nov-23 Hertfordshire     6 Gr Croydon IBC 2:00 PM 

 C04 Wed 22-Nov-23 Kent v Surrey (DHMT)  6 Ashford IBC 2:00 PM 

 C05 Wed 06-Dec-23 Berkshire 6 Desborough IBC 2:15 PM 

 C06 Thu 14-Dec-23 Essex  6 Essex County IBC 2:00 PM 

 C07 Wed 17-Jan-24 Middlesex 6 Glebelands IBC 2:30 PM 

 C08 Wed 24-Jan-24 Bedfordshire 6 Luton IBC 2:00 PM 

 C09 Wed 31-Jan-24 Hampshire 6 Palmerston IBC 2:00 PM 

 C10 Thu 01-Feb-24 Middlesex  6 Egham IBC 2:15 PM 

 C11 Wed 21-Feb-24 Berkshire 6 Egham IBC 2:15 PM 

 C12 Thu 22-Feb-24 Sussex v Surrey (DHMT) 6 Grattons IBC 2:00 PM 

 C13 Tue 27-Feb-24 Essex  6 Sutton IBC 2:00 PM 

 C14 Wed 28-Feb-24 Surrey v Kent (DHMT) 6 Camberley IBC 2:15 PM 
 

PRESIDENTS MATCHES 

Apply Ref: Day Date Opponent Rinks Venue Time 

 Pres01 Wed 11-Oct-23 SCBA (Crawford Cup - 2nd Leg) 6 Croydon IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres02 Fri 13-Oct-23 Mixed Exec's v King George Field 6 Mx King George Field IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres03 Tue 24-Oct-23 Egham 6 Egham IBC 2:15 PM 

 Pres04 Wed 01-Nov-23 Croydon 6 Croydon IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres05 Thu 09-Nov-23 Mole Valley 4 Mole Valley IBC 2:15 PM 

 Pres06 Sat  25-Nov-23 Temple 3 Temple IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres07 Thu 30-Nov-23 Old Coulsdon 3 Old Coulsdon IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres08 Tue  12-Dec-23 Camberley 6 Camberley IBC 2:15 PM 

 Pres09 Wed 10-Jan-24 Wey Valley 6 Wey Valley IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres10 Tue 13-Feb-24 SCIBA Exec Vs SCWIBA Exec 6 Wey Valley IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres11 Sat 09-Mar-24 Donyngs 6 Donyngs IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres12 Wed 13-Mar-24 Mixed Exec's Vs Croydon  6 Mx Croydon IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres13 Thu 14-Mar-24 Sutton  6 Sutton IBC 2:00 PM 

 Pres14 Sat 30-Mar-24 King George Field 6 King George Field IBC 2:00 PM 

 
 

  

GDP Regulations: 

Please sign and date this form to give SCIBA permission 
to use your details above, in its day-to-day activities. 

 

Signature:  ........................................................... 

Date:           ........................................................... 

http://www.sciba.co.uk/

